Todd Central Boys Basketball
2020-21

Saturday	November 28	Dawson Springs	    Home        G, B     2:00
Friday		December 4		Whitesville Trinity	    Away 	JV, V    6:00
Monday	December 7		Hopkins Co. Central   Away	JV, V	 6:00
Friday		December 11	Russellville		    Home	G, B	 6:00
Monday	December 14	Jo Byrns		    Away	G, B	 6:00
Tuesday	December 15	Butler County	   Home	G,B	6:00
Friday		December 18	Logan County	    Home	G, B	 6:00
Monday-	Dec.21-23		Warren East Hoops   Away	B	 TBA
Wednesday				Classic
Monday	January 4		Christian Fellowship  Away	G, B	6:00
Friday		January 8		Franklin		    Away	G, B	6:00
Monday	January 11		Monroe Co		    Away	G, B	6:00
					Regional Class A
Friday		January 15		Russellville		    Away	G, B	6:00
Tuesday	January 19		Jo Byrns		    Home	G, B	6:00
Friday		January 22		Logan County	    Away	G, B	6:00
Saturday	January 23		Cloverport		    Home	G, B	2:00
Monday	January 25		Trigg Co.		    Home	JV, V	6:00
Friday		January 29		Franklin		    Home	G, B	6:00
Saturday	January 30		Cloverport		    Away	G, B	2:00
Thursday	February 4		Warren East		    Home	JV, V	6:00
Friday		February 5		Clarksville Christian   Home	G, B	6:00
Monday	February 8		Hopkins Co. Central   Home	G, B	6:00
Thursday	February 11		Dawson Springs	    Away	G, B	6:00	


Head Coach: Dennis Pardue			Student Support Staff: Karly Byler
Asst Coaches: Drew Pool					            Madi Vick
          Naytrimis Harris			                  	            Chessany Artis	                   		            						            Gracie Sidebottom
Principal: Deatrick Kinney					            Esmerelda Whitaker 
Asst. Principal: Lee Quarles
AD- Mike Smith
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